Position Other Positions Held
Clerk Of The Bd Of Supervisors
Clerk Of The Bd Program Mgr.
Clerk Of The Bd Program Mgr.
Clerk Of The Bd Program Mgr.
Chief Dep, Clerk Of The Bos

Sr Board Assistant

Sr Board Assistant

Sr Board Assistant

Sr Board Assistant

Sr Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Asst Clerk Of The Bd Of Supv

Board Assistant

County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Total Wages

$195,284

$87,085

$85,585

$77,424

$73,912

$73,517

$72,860

$72,664

$72,461

$72,460

$62,748

$62,349

$62,349

$62,349

$61,509

$59,983

$59,969

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$93,520

$55,241

$56,211

$52,292

$34,901

$39,330

$50,598

$50,685

$50,598

$50,598

$40,453

$31,092

$40,453

$46,273

$35,534

$22,639

$34,786



Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Information Technology Spec

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Retiree Unclassified Mgt

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

$59,712

$53,509

$51,561

$50,525

$49,246

$44,990

$44,554

$43,935

$42,735

$31,175

$21,967

$16,653

$14,397

$10,072

$1,400

$1,300

$1,100

$1,000

$30,132

$23,611

$25,899

$25,997

$41,066

$23,170

$22,503

$24,887

$17,718

$22,561

$23,106

$0

$5,507

$3,420

$0

$0

$0

$0



Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors
Clerk
Board/Supervisors
Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors
Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors
Clerk
Board/Supervisors
Clerk
Board/Supervisors

Clerk
Board/Supervisors

$950

$700

$650

$650

$550

$550

$500

$500

$450

$350

$300

$300

$0

$835

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$135



