Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerk Of The Bd Of Supervisors		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$195,284	\$93,520
Clerk Of The Bd Program Mgr.		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$87,085	\$55,241
Clerk Of The Bd Program Mgr.		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$85,585	\$56,211
Clerk Of The Bd Program Mgr.		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$77,424	\$52,292
Chief Dep, Clerk Of The Bos		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$73,912	\$34,901
Sr Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$73,517	\$39,330
Sr Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$72,860	\$50,598
Sr Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$72,664	\$50,685
Sr Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$72,461	\$50,598
Sr Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$72,460	\$50,598
Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$62,748	\$40,453
Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$62,349	\$31,092
Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$62,349	\$40,453
Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$62,349	\$46,273
Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$61,509	\$35,534
Asst Clerk Of The Bd Of Supv		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$59,983	\$22,639
Board Assistant		San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$59,969	\$34,786

Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$59,712	\$30,132
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$53,509	\$23,611
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$51,561	\$25,899
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$50,525	\$25,997
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$49,246	\$41,066
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$44,990	\$23,170
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$44,554	\$22,503
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$43,935	\$24,887
Information Technology Spec	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$42,735	\$17,718
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$31,175	\$22,561
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$21,967	\$23,106
Retiree Unclassified Mgt	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$16,653	\$0
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$14,397	\$5,507
Board Assistant	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$10,072	\$3,420
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$1,400	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$1,300	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$1,100	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$1,000	\$0

Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$950	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$700	\$835
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$650	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$650	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$550	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$550	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$500	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$500	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$450	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$350	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$300	\$0
Assessment Appeals Board Mbr	San Diego County	Clerk Board/Supervisors	\$300	\$135